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
Garage: Attached Construction Concrete Block
# Garage Spaces: 2 Building Descri: 1 Story/Ranch
Carport: # Carport Spaces: 0

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Lot Information ML# 215017415
Waterfront: No Waterfront Descrip.:None
Gulf Access: No Boat/Dock Info: None
Canal Width: None Water: Central
Rear Exposure: E Sewer: Central
Sec/Town/Rng: 27/48/26 Irrigation: Lake/Canal
Legal Unit: 385 Lot Description: Cul-De-Sac, Dead End, Regular
Subdivision #: 540428 Lot: 87
Zoning: Block/Bldg:
Listing Broker: South Bay Realty
Legal Desc: PEBBLEBROOKE LAKES PHASE 2B LOT 87
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Room Information ML# 215017415
Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Financial/Transaction Information ML# 215017415
Total Tax Bill: $2,103 Spec Assessment:
Tax Year: 2014 Land Lease:
Tax Desc: County Only, Homestead Mandatory Club Fee:
HOA Fee: $565 Quarterly Rec. Lease Fee:
HOA Description: Mandatory Other Fee:
Master HOA Fee:
Condo Fee: One Time Fees
Transfer Fee: $565 Spec Assessment:
Application Fee: $100 Land Lease:

Mandatory Club Fee:



Min. Days Of Lease: 30 Rec. Lease Fee: $0
Num of Leases/Yr: 3 Other Fee: $0

Approval: Application Fee
Management: Professional
Terms: Buyer Finance/Cash
Maintenance: Cable, Insurance, Irrigation Water, Legal/Accounting, Manager, Rec Facilities, Security, Street Lights, Street Maintenance
Special Info: Prior Title Insurance, Seller Disclosure Available
Property Location: Not Applicable

The source of the foregoing property information is a database compilation of an organization that is a member of the Southwest Florida Multiple Listing Service. Each 
Southwest Florida Multiple Listing Service member organization owns the copyright rights in its respective proprietary database compilation, and reserves all such rights. 

Copyright © 2013. The foregoing information including, but not limited to, any information about the size or area of lots, structures, or living space, such as room 
dimensions, square footage calculations, or acreage is believed to be accurate, but is not warranted or guaranteed. This information should be independently verified 

before any person enters into a transaction based upon it.


